
2017089 Boland Seniors
XD Over 50

1

2

TSA580028
TSA580028

WP
WP

A1

[1] Debra HYDE

BYE

[1] Walter BIGGS

3

4

TSA660100

TSA640029

TSA660100

TSA640029

WP

WP

WP

WP

Lourens PFAFF

Dan Teodor DIMITRIU

Lise DE KLERK

Laverne BIGGS 1-6, 6-4, 10-6

5

6

TSA590022

TSA650072

TSA590022

TSA650072

Winelands

Winelands

Winelands

Winelands

RONALD  BUTHELEZI

Andre NEL

Carin JANSE VAN RENSBURG

Carien GOODING 6-2, 6-0

7

8
TSA540052
TSA540052

WP
WP

A4

BYE

[2] ANNA-MARI FITCHET
[2] Des AGLIOTTI

[1] BIGGS / HYDE

DIMITRIU / BIGGS

7-6, 6-3

BUTHELEZI / JANSE VAN RENSBURG

[2] AGLIOTTI / FITCHET

6-1, 6-4

[1] BIGGS / HYDE

BUTHELEZI / JANSE VAN RENSBURG

6-3, 7-6

[1] BIGGS / HYDE

DIMITRIU / BIGGS

[2] AGLIOTTI / FITCHET 6-3, 6-2

[2] AGLIOTTI / FITCHET

C1

BYE

PFAFF / DE KLERK

C2

NEL / GOODING

BYE

PFAFF / DE KLERK

NEL / GOODING

6-3, 7-6

PFAFF / DE KLERK

D1

BYE

BYE
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